

Income Statements For the year ended 31 December 2009

	Note	Group		Company	
		2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000 (Restated)	2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000
Revenue	15	185,099	292,017	12,637	101,771
Other income		2,483	5,544	11	23
Administrative expenses		(60,635)	(62,062)	(1,800)	(1,820)
Operating expenses		(55,891)	(47,281)	-	-
Staff costs	17	(39,400)	(37,769)	(2,414)	(1,960)
Operating profit		31,656	150,449	8,434	98,014
Interest income		22,111	29,237	18,951	23,637
Finance costs		(9,339)	(19,791)	(3)	(5)
Share of profit of jointly controlled entities		13,251	4,223	-	-
Profit before tax	16	57,679	164,118	27,382	121,646
Income tax expense	19	(6,634)	(8,761)	(5,508)	(7,828)
Profit for the year		51,045	155,357	21,874	113,818
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company		43,042	114,365	21,874	113,818
Minority interests		8,003	40,992	-	-
		51,045	155,357	21,874	113,818

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.